
BOW HOUSE FARM 
EQUESTRIAN SHOW JUMPING 

19th APRIL.

1/2 CROSS POLES
HELPERS 

WELCOME
RIDER HORSE SCORE TIME PLACE 

HARPER JONES LIBBY 0 40.88 1

PIPPA TUFFIN ELSA 0 44.29 2

ISLA MEREDITH PENNY 0 46.86 3

NANCY TUFFIN TINKERBELL 0 61.83 4

PHOEBE HANSON BORIS 4 48.50 5

CROSS POLES HELPERS 
WELCOME

RIDER HORSE SCORE TIME PLACE 
ISLA MEREDITH PENNY 0 40.03 1

HARPER JONES LIBBY 0 43.59 2

PHOEBE HANSON BORIS 0 46.31 3

40 CM HELPERS 
WELCOME

RIDER HORSE SCORE TIME PLACE 
MARTIN ROBERTS THUNDERSTORM 0 27.21 1

EIRIAN ROWLANDS TOOTSIE 0 35.08 2

CLAIRE CRIAG SAFFY 0 55.93 3

LYDIA ASHWORTH MAY. 4 37.62 4

ISLA MEREDITH PENNY 4 48.58 5

PHEOBE HANSON BORIS 4 49.32 6

50 CM HELPERS 
WELCOME

RIDER HORSE SCORE TIME PLACE 
EMILY CRIAG HONEY 0 26.08 1
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GEMMA PHILLIPS BELLA 0 26.09 2

MARTIN ROBERTS THUNDERSTORM 0 26.25 3

JONI ROGERS JACK 0 26.96 4

LYDIA ASHWORTH MAY. 0 28.49 5

LEO HUFFER BAM BAM 0 28.94 6

EIRIAN ROWLANDS TOOTSIE 0 29.86

MISSY JENKINS TOMMY 0 30.22

CHARLOTTE PATINSON MOLLY 0 30.85

CLAIRE CRAIG SAFFY 0 42.42

OTTO FORRESTILL BALLERINA 4 28.61

FLO FLOOK MARMALADE 4 33.61

60 CM  GRAND 
PRIX

HELPERS 
WELCOME

GRAND PRIX. We are running an 
IMMEDIATE JUMP OFF.  If you go clear 
in round one, you go straight on and 
do your jump off. Over a shorter 
TIMED course. PLEASE LEARN JUMP 
OFF 

RIDER HORSE SCORE TIME PLACE 
JONI ROGERS JACK 0

LOUISE DONNELLY ROCCO 4

CHARLOTTE PATINSON MOLLY 8

MATILDA LYNCH SMIRNOFF 0

OTTO FORRESTILL BALLERINA 4

FLO FLOOK MARMALADE 0

GEMMA PHILLIPS BELLA 4
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LEAH JOHNSON ABRAHAM 0

LEO HUFFER BAM BAM 12

EIRIAN ROWLANDS TOOTSIE 0

MISSY JENKINS TOMMY 4

EMILY CRAIG HONEY 0

EMILY ORME DUNLEWY PIKE 0

SOPHIE DAY ODIN 8

LYDIA ASHWORTH MAY.

IMMEDIATE JUMP 
OFF

JONI ROGERS JACK 0 38.14 1

EMILY CRAIG HONEY 0 39.38 2

EMILY ORME DUNLEWY PIKE 0 44.89 3

FLO FLOOK MARMALADE 0 56.13 4

MATILDA LYNCH SMIRNOFF 0 67.04 5

LEAH JOHNSON ABRAHAM 4 54.62 6

EIRIAN ROWLANDS TOOTSIE 8 99.99

70 CM HELPERS 
WELCOME

RIDER HORSE SCORE TIME PLACE 
ETHAN FREEMAN BILLY 0 25.32 1

TALLULAH BUY MICKEY 0 27.67 2

PIPPA CRAIG MILO 0 28.42 3

SUZANNE JENKINS MOSS 0 34.23 4

MATILDA LYNCH SMIRNOFF 0 34.66 5

LEAH JOHNSON ABRAHAM 0 34.93 6

BOW HOUSE FARM 
EQUESTRIAN SHOW JUMPING 

19th APRIL.

3



SOPHIE DAY ODIN 4 29.97

EMILY ORME DUNLEWY PIKE 8 31.67

OTTO FORRESTILL BALLERINA 12

LOUISE DONNELLY ROCCO 12 30.57

80 CM.  GRAND 
PRIX

HELPERS 
WELCOME

GRAND PRIX. We are running an 
IMMEDIATE JUMP OFF.  If you go clear 
in round one, you go straight on and 
do your jump off. Over a shorter 
TIMED course. PLEASE LEARN JUMP 
OFF 

RIDER HORSE SCORE TIME PLACE 
BEN BALDWIN HP 0

LOUISE DONNELLY SWIFT 0

JONI ROGERS JONNY 0

SUZANNE JENKINS MOSS 12

PIPPA CRAIG MILO 4

POPPY LAUNDERS 
COLLINS

ELLA 4

PAT PERRY CLAUDE 0

EMILY ORME DUNLEWY PIKE 12

ETHAN FREEMAN BILLY 4

TALLULAH BUY MICKEY 12

IMMEDIATE JUMP 
OFF

SCORE TIME PLACE 

JONI ROGERS JONNY 0 37.69 1

LOUISE DONNELLY SWIFT 0 45.61 2
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PAT PERRY CLAUDE 0 46.42 3

BEN BALDWIN HP 4 54.55 4

 90 CM HELPERS 
WELCOME

RIDER HORSE SCORE TIME PLACE 
SOPHIE 
DWERRYHOUSE 

MAC 0 35.05 1

JASMINE JONES PETER 4 30.25 2

POPPY LAUNDERS 
COLLINS

WOODY 4 31.00 3

JONI ROGERS JONNY 4 31.21 4

SOPHIE GOODALL SONNET 4 35.61 5

POPPY LAUNDERS 
COLLINS

ELLA 12 47.63 6

BEN BALDWIN HP RET

 9A 1/1.05 9B 
1.10/1.15. 

HELPERS 
WELCOME

RIDER HORSE SCORE TIME PLACE 
WILLOW JOHNSON 9B PHEOBE 0 26.49 1

EVA ROGERS.  9A ICE Gii 0 27.89 2

WILLOW JOHNSON. 9A PHEOBE 0 28.59 3

SOPHIE 
DWERRYHOUSE 

MAC 0 35.50 4

POPPY LAUNDERS 
COLLINS

WOODY 4 30.93 5

JASMINE JONES. 9A PETER 12 34.17 6
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